
10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Lebinski, Bernd 4359 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 281-009 200-003 481-012
2 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 290-011 168-004 458-015

AW Sandau, Rene 37397 Coast Team Quickborn 283-005 184-000 467-005

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:48



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 290-010 242-001 532-011
2 Malner, Helmut 47337 SLG Peine e.V. 288-013 224-002 512-015
3 Orlowsky, Torsten 26692 SLG Groß Lafferde e.V. 278-010 211-000 489-010
4 Fachinger, Bernd 55351 SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 219-002 95-000 314-002

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:51



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 144-004 165-000 309-004
2 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 124-002 117-002 241-004

AW Sandau, Rene 37397 Coast Team Quickborn 142-002 104-000 246-002

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:53



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 180-008 279-004 459-012
2 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 180-006 269-002 449-008
3 Lebinski, Dietmar 4655 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 175-009 207-003 382-012
4 Reichert, Thomas 53246 SLG Linden 176-007 194-001 370-008
5 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 119-003 194-001 313-004

DQ Witte, Hans 51717 SLG Linden 7-000 0-000 7-000
AW Sandau, Rene 37397 Coast Team Quickborn 177-011 261-000 438-011

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:52



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Günsche, Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 297-012 277-005 574-017
2 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 298-019 269-004 567-023
3 Lebinski, Bernd 4359 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 293-012 259-001 552-013
4 Lebinski, Dietmar 4655 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 290-016 255-002 545-018
5 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 291-007 204-001 495-008
6 Bayraktar, Recep 45772 SLG Peine e.V. 287-009 204-001 491-010
7 Orlowsky, Torsten 26692 SLG Groß Lafferde e.V. 225-003 235-004 460-007
8 Fachinger, Bernd 55351 SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 238-001 71-000 309-001

AW Sandau, Rene 37397 Coast Team Quickborn 297-008 261-001 558-009
AW Hönersch, Dietmar 1912 SLG Marsberg 293-008 235-002 528-010

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:50



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
Einzelwertung - C.9.9 Open Match 1500

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 237-09 177-07 227-06 226-03 576-22 1443-047
2 Lebinski, Bernd SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 238-19 171-05 222-07 229-04 577-19 1437-054
3 Lebinski, Dietmar SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 237-13 166-01 206-02 228-05 551-17 1388-038
4 Schuster, Johann-Lucian SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 144-01 162-01 169-02 209-02 500-07 1184-013

AW Schönfeld, Volker SLG Lüdenscheid 240-20 178-06 226-06 233-04 582-28 1459-064

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:50



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 2.2.1

Beimes, Manfred
Expert

SLG Peine e.V.
1414-045

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

AW Schönfeld, Volker SLG Lüdenscheid 239-17 177-09 220-06 233-06 560-27 1429-065

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 231-07 171-04 182-01 221-04 528-09 1333-025
2 Lebinski, Dietmar SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 233-09 167-02 124-01 226-02 549-15 1299-029

AW Bröker, Heiko SLG Oelde 237-16 175-11 201-02 230-08 558-24 1401-061

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Modeß, Thomas SLG Linden 237-14 141-05 157-02 231-08 475-12 1241-041
AW Blagojevic, Daniel SLG Oelde 237-14 170-04 176-02 234-05 536-10 1353-035
AW Melsheimer, Stephan SLG Wittgenstein 235-14 172-04 177-01 221-05 528-10 1333-034
AW Eggers, Jessica SLG Oelde 233-11 177-08 181-01 213-02 516-12 1320-034

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Malner, Helmut SLG Peine e.V. 236-11 165-00 170-01 224-04 527-10 1322-026
2 Lebinski, Bernd SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 218-04 145-04 137-00 222-03 476-11 1198-022
3 Orlowsky, Torsten SLG Groß Lafferde e.V. 221-04 160-02 100-01 165-01 492-06 1138-014
4 Schuster, Johann-Lucian SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 229-08 152-02 134-01 198-00 421-06 1134-017
5 Sand, Torsten SLG Linden 231-12 141-00 126-00 164-00 429-08 1091-020
6 Reichert, Thomas SLG Linden 228-08 124-01 88-01 145-02 286-05 871-017

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bayraktar, Recep SLG Peine e.V. 231-12 172-05 198-01 232-08 411-07 1244-033
2 Leuckert, Sandy Jörg SLG Peine e.V. 236-06 142-01 70-00 220-05 397-11 1065-023
3 Altun, Mikail SLG Peine e.V. 217-05 129-00 28-00 201-02 298-02 873-009

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:48



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 2.2.1

Beimes, Manfred
Expert

SLG Peine e.V.
1431-063

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

AW Sandau, Rene Coast Team Quickborn 237-13 172-03 232-06 231-06 559-19 1431-047

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gerdes, Jürgen SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 236-15 179-04 193-02 213-02 566-16 1387-039
2 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 234-09 169-02 210-02 217-04 555-15 1385-032
3 Lebinski, Dietmar SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 234-06 171-02 166-01 215-01 533-13 1319-023

AW Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Marsberg 234-13 176-08 196-00 228-10 561-18 1395-049

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Günsche, Christian SLG Peine e.V. 235-06 172-05 204-02 216-06 547-11 1374-030
2 Malner, Helmut SLG Peine e.V. 236-14 171-06 189-00 224-03 545-11 1365-034
3 Lebinski, Bernd SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 218-13 173-06 178-01 228-07 547-18 1344-045

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Orlowsky, Torsten SLG Groß Lafferde e.V. 229-06 164-01 155-00 216-05 496-15 1260-027
2 Sand, Torsten SLG Linden 192-07 155-03 137-00 220-00 492-10 1196-020
3 Schuster, Johann-Lucian SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 165-03 157-03 181-02 183-03 498-05 1184-016
4 Witte, Hans SLG Linden 227-06 133-00 150-02 199-01 444-05 1153-014
5 Hibbeln, Alexander SLG Linden 227-07 165-01 56-00 170-00 330-06 948-014

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bayraktar, Recep SLG Peine e.V. 234-09 171-04 183-01 230-04 540-16 1358-034
2 Fachinger, Bernd SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 180-02 96-00 117-01 90-00 369-02 852-005

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:47



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Beimes, Manfred 32750 SLG Peine e.V. 180-015 290-007 470-022
2 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 176-008 289-007 465-015
3 Malner, Helmut 47337 SLG Peine e.V. 180-017 281-006 461-023
4 Lebinski, Dietmar 4655 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 179-010 282-007 461-017
5 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 179-011 281-004 460-015
6 Günsche, Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 179-010 277-006 456-016
7 Orlowsky, Torsten 26692 SLG Groß Lafferde e.V. 172-006 266-003 438-009
8 Witte, Hans 51717 SLG Linden 176-006 261-003 437-009
9 Reichert, Thomas 53246 SLG Linden 175-007 254-000 429-007

10 Hibbeln, Alexander 54040 SLG Linden 173-004 241-002 414-006
11 Bayraktar, Recep 45772 SLG Peine e.V. 178-010 220-000 398-010
12 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 153-003 230-002 383-005
13 Wohl, Erik 16927 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 173-003 187-000 360-003
14 Altun, Mikail 58069 SLG Peine e.V. 165-005 51-000 216-005

AW Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 180-017 282-009 462-026
AW Hönersch, Dietmar 1912 SLG Marsberg 178-011 274-003 452-014
AW Sandau, Rene 37397 Coast Team Quickborn 180-016 265-004 445-020

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:51



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Beimes, Manfred 32750 SLG Peine e.V. 180-016 293-013 473-029
2 Lebinski, Dietmar 4655 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 177-011 287-005 464-016
3 Bayraktar, Recep 45772 SLG Peine e.V. 180-011 279-009 459-020
4 Schuster, Johann-Lucian 48848 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 179-010 280-005 459-015
5 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 180-011 277-006 457-017
6 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 179-010 270-002 449-012
7 Günsche, Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 177-009 266-003 443-012
8 Reichert, Thomas 53246 SLG Linden 180-008 250-003 430-011
9 Altun, Mikail 58069 SLG Peine e.V. 174-008 247-004 421-012

10 Malner, Helmut 47337 SLG Peine e.V. 175-006 246-000 421-006
11 Wohl, Erik 16927 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 178-008 239-001 417-009
12 Lebinski, Bernd 4359 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 180-012 235-005 415-017
13 Orlowsky, Torsten 26692 SLG Groß Lafferde e.V. 171-003 226-000 397-003
14 Leuckert, Sandy Jörg 50423 SLG Peine e.V. 180-010 214-001 394-011

AW Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 180-013 285-006 465-019
AW Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 179-010 283-007 462-017
AW Sandau, Rene 37397 Coast Team Quickborn 177-007 241-003 418-010
AW Wendiggensen, Frank 52651 SLG Wanne-Eickel 108-000 158-002 266-002

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   11.03.2018  18:53



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
Mannschaftswertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1025-026 477-006 548-020
Lebinski, Bernd 476-011 214-003 262-008
Lebinski, Dietmar 549-015 263-003 286-012

2 SLG Peine e.V. 976-028 435-009 541-019
Bayraktar, Recep 411-007 167-006 244-001
Beimes, Manfred 565-021 268-003 297-018

3 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 949-015 408-006 541-009
Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 528-009 245-004 283-005
Schuster, Johann-Lucian 421-006 163-002 258-004

4 SLG Linden 715-013 221-000 494-013
Reichert, Thomas 286-005 69-000 217-005
Sand, Torsten 429-008 152-000 277-008

5 SLG Peine e.V. 3 695-013 207-001 488-012
Altun, Mikail 298-002 58-000 240-002
Leuckert, Sandy Jörg 397-011 149-001 248-010

- Seite 1 -                           11.03.2018  18:55



10.-11.03.2018 Ort: Marsberg/Leitmar - Germany

LM_Niedersachsen-Bremen_2018_PPC 1500
Mannschaftswertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 2.2.1

Gesamt Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 1121-031 536-005 585-026
Gerdes, Jürgen 566-016 277-003 289-013
Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 555-015 259-002 296-013

2 SLG Peine e.V. 1 1110-030 529-003 581-027
Beimes, Manfred 565-019 272-003 293-016
Malner, Helmut 545-011 257-000 288-011

3 SLG Peine e.V. 2 1087-027 506-008 581-019
Bayraktar, Recep 540-016 248-005 292-011
Günsche, Christian 547-011 258-003 289-008

4 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1080-031 497-006 583-025
Lebinski, Bernd 547-018 254-004 293-014
Lebinski, Dietmar 533-013 243-002 290-011

5 SLG Linden 822-016 302-001 520-015
Hibbeln, Alexander 330-006 88-000 242-006
Sand, Torsten 492-010 214-001 278-009

- Seite 1 -                           11.03.2018  18:54


